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2010 TOYOTA COROLLA
BASE/S/LE/XLE
VIN: 1NXBU4EE0AZ257769
SEDAN 4 DR
1.8L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

 Owner 1  Owner 2  Owner 3

Year purchased 2009 2011 2019

Type of owner Personal Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 1 yr. 10 mo. 7 yrs. 6 mo. 2 yrs. 2 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Colorado Colorado Colorado, Minnesota

Estimated miles driven per year 15,335/yr 7,230/yr ---

Last reported odometer reading 28,752 76,112 81,316

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

 Owner 1  Owner 2  Owner 3

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor
Vehicles (DMV). If you �nd that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in
this report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back. 
Register | View Terms | View Certi�cate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

 Owner 1  Owner 2  Owner 3

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues No Issues No Issues

No accidents or damage reported
to CARFAX

3 Previous owners

29 Service history records

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Minnesota

81,316 Last reported odometer
reading

http://207.244.230.247:3000/data/reports/CFX/1627510191206-972804167.html
http://207.244.230.247:3000/data/reports/CFX/defSalvage
http://207.244.230.247:3000/data/reports/CFX/defJunk
http://207.244.230.247:3000/data/reports/CFX/defRebuilt
http://207.244.230.247:3000/data/reports/CFX/defFire
http://207.244.230.247:3000/data/reports/CFX/defFlood
http://207.244.230.247:3000/data/reports/CFX/defHail
http://207.244.230.247:3000/data/reports/CFX/defLemon
http://207.244.230.247:3000/data/reports/CFX/defNAM
http://207.244.230.247:3000/data/reports/CFX/defEML
https://www./carfax.com/Service/bbg
http://www./carfaxonline.com/legal/bbgTerms
http://207.244.230.247:3000/data/reports/CFX/1627510191206-972804167.html
http://207.244.230.247:3000/data/reports/CFX/defTotalLoss
http://207.244.230.247:3000/data/reports/CFX/defFrameDamage
http://207.244.230.247:3000/data/reports/CFX/defAirbagDeployment
http://207.244.230.247:3000/data/reports/CFX/defOdometerRollback
http://207.244.230.247:3000/data/reports/CFX/defAccidentIndicator


Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

Reported Reported Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check with an
authorized Toyota dealer for any open recalls. View
Toyota disclosure

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2009

Personal Vehicle
15,335 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

09/28/2009
 

NICB Vehicle manufactured and shipped to original
dealer

10/14/2009
 

1   Stevinson Toyota West
Lakewood, CO
303-277-0550
stevinsontoyotawest.com

Vehicle offered for sale

10/28/2009
 

2   Stevinson Toyota West
Lakewood, CO
303-277-0550
stevinsontoyotawest.com

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- VIN glass etching vin etched
- Nitrogen �ll tires

11/28/2009
 

7   Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle

12/18/2009
 

Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Arvada, CO
Title #11R732216

Title issued or updated
- First owner reported
- Loan or lien reported

02/04/2010
 

Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Arvada, CO
Title #11R732216

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported

02/09/2010
 

2,640   Stevinson Toyota West
Lakewood, CO
303-277-0550
stevinsontoyotawest.com

Vehicle serviced

04/28/2010
 

5,237   Stevinson Toyota West
Lakewood, CO
303-277-0550
stevinsontoyotawest.com

Vehicle serviced
- Air �lter checked
- Fluids checked
- Oil and �lter changed
- Maintenance reminder reset
- Tire condition and pressure checked

09/03/2010
 

10,616   Stevinson Toyota West
Lakewood, CO
303-277-0550
stevinsontoyotawest.com

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and �lter changed

01/07/2011
 

16,715   Stevinson Toyota West
Lakewood, CO
303-277-0550
stevinsontoyotawest.com

Vehicle serviced
- Tires rotated
- Oil and �lter changed

02/23/2011
 

Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Denver, CO
Title #11R732216

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Registration updated when owner moved the

vehicle to a new location

06/15/2011
 

23,841   Stevinson Toyota West
Lakewood, CO
303-277-0550
stevinsontoyotawest.com

Vehicle serviced
- Air �lter checked
- Fluids checked
- Oil and �lter changed
- Maintenance reminder reset
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Air �lter replaced

10/13/2011
 

28,746   Stevinson Toyota West
Lakewood, CO

Vehicle offered for sale

http://207.244.230.247:3000/data/reports/CFX/defAccidentIndicator
http://207.244.230.247:3000/data/reports/CFX/defManufacturerRecall
http://www.toyota.com/dealers/
http://207.244.230.247:3000/data/reports/CFX/defBasicWarranty
https://www./carfaxonline.com/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx?vin=1NXBU4EE0AZ257769&vinSelectPattern=1NXBU4EE_AZ______&vehicleVinPhrase=2010+TOYOTA+COROLLA+BASE%2FS%2FLE%2FXLE+%281NXBU4EE0AZ257769%29&makeName=TOYOTA&partnerCode=&firstPurchaseDate=11%2F28%2F2009&lastCarfaxOdo=81316&lastCarfaxMilesOut=81%2C316+miles&lastCarfaxOdoDate=09%2F13%2F2019&voided=N&noData=N&suppressed=N&reliableOdo=normal&makeLink=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.toyota.com&hybridVehicle=false&referringApp=CFO&permutation=SUBSCRIBER_WEBSITE_CIP&tabbedVhr=true


303-277-0550
stevinsontoyotawest.com

10/19/2011
 

Stevinson Toyota West
Lakewood, CO
303-277-0550
stevinsontoyotawest.com

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- VIN glass etching vin etched
- Nitrogen �ll tires
- Cabin air �lter replaced/cleaned
- Battery replaced

10/19/2011
 

Toyota Certi�ed Dealer
Golden, CO

Visit the website of - TOYOTA
Certi�ed Pre-Owned Program

Offered for sale as a Toyota Certi�ed Used Vehicle

10/31/2011
 

28,752   Stevinson Toyota West
Lakewood, CO
303-277-0550
stevinsontoyotawest.com

Vehicle sold

Owner 2
Purchased:
2011

Low mileage! This owner drove less than
the industry average of 15,000 miles per
year.

Personal Vehicle
7,230 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

10/31/2011
 

28,765   Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

11/07/2011
 

28,947   Groove Toyota
Englewood, CO
303-761-3222
groovetoyota.com

Vehicle serviced

11/17/2011
 

29,221   Groove Toyota
Englewood, CO
303-761-3222
groovetoyota.com

Vehicle serviced
- Electrical system checked

12/14/2011
 

Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Title #01G429263

Title issued or updated
- New owner reported

12/16/2011
 

29,557   Stevinson Toyota West
Lakewood, CO
303-277-0550
stevinsontoyotawest.com

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Electrical system checked

12/22/2011
 

Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Denver, CO
Title #01G429263

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported

03/07/2012
 

31,136   Groove Toyota
Englewood, CO
303-761-3222
groovetoyota.com

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed

03/20/2012
 

31,434   Groove Toyota
Englewood, CO
303-761-3222
groovetoyota.com

Vehicle serviced

03/29/2012
 

31,577   Groove Toyota
Englewood, CO
303-761-3222
groovetoyota.com

Vehicle serviced
- Electrical system checked

05/10/2012
 

32,697   Groove Toyota
Englewood, CO
303-761-3222
groovetoyota.com

Vehicle serviced

07/31/2012
 

35,472   Groove Toyota
Englewood, CO
303-761-3222
groovetoyota.com

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed

https://www.toyotacertified.com/certification


01/14/2013
 

Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Denver, CO
Title #01G429263

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Registration updated when owner moved the

vehicle to a new location

07/30/2013
 

43,730   Groove Toyota
Englewood, CO
303-761-3222
groovetoyota.com

Vehicle serviced
- Wiper(s) replaced

12/23/2013
 

Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Denver, CO
Title #01G429263

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported

12/30/2013
 

46,435   Grease Monkey #26
Denver, CO
303-744-9245
greasemonkeydenver26.com

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and �lter changed
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Tires rotated

07/25/2014
 

51,286   Grease Monkey #26
Denver, CO
303-744-9245
greasemonkeydenver26.com

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and �lter changed

10/06/2014
 

Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Denver, CO
Title #01J246762

Title issued or updated

11/26/2014
 

55,483   Colorado
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

11/28/2014
 

Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Denver, CO
Title #01J246762

Registration issued or renewed

12/22/2014
 

56,072   Grease Monkey #26
Denver, CO
303-744-9245
greasemonkeydenver26.com

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and �lter changed

12/01/2015
 

Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Denver, CO
Title #01J246762

Registration issued or renewed

12/05/2015
 

61,767   Grease Monkey #26
Denver, CO
303-744-9245
greasemonkeydenver26.com

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Automatic transmission serviced
- Fluids checked
- Transmission �uid changed
- Oil and �lter changed
- A/C system checked
- Brake �uid �ushed/changed

04/29/2016
 

64,019   Groove Toyota
Englewood, CO
303-761-3222
groovetoyota.com

Vehicle serviced
- One tire mounted
- Four tires balanced
- Tires rotated
- Four tires mounted
- One tire balanced

09/06/2016
 

66,263   Grease Monkey #26
Denver, CO
303-744-9245
greasemonkeydenver26.com

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and �lter changed
- Cabin air �lter replaced/cleaned
- Cabin air �lter checked

11/28/2016
 

Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Denver, CO
Title #01J246762

Registration issued or renewed

06/07/2017
 

71,153   Grease Monkey #26
Denver, CO
303-744-9245
greasemonkeydenver26.com

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and �lter changed

11/30/2017
 

73,495   Colorado
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

12/01/2017 Colorado Registration issued or renewed



  Motor Vehicle Dept.
Denver, CO
Title #01J246762

- Title or registration issued

05/17/2018
 

76,112   Grease Monkey #26
Denver, CO
303-744-9245
greasemonkeydenver26.com

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and �lter changed

10/15/2018
 

Groove Toyota
Englewood, CO
303-761-3222
groovetoyota.com

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed

12/27/2018
 

Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Denver, CO
Title #01J246762

Title or registration issued

04/11/2019
 

Groove Toyota
Englewood, CO
303-761-3222
groovetoyota.com

Vehicle serviced

04/29/2019
 

Groove Toyota
Englewood, CO
303-761-3222
groovetoyota.com

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed

Owner 3
Purchased: 2019

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

05/28/2019
 

Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Denver, CO
Title #001826858

Title or registration issued
- New owner reported

08/16/2019
 

81,289   Steve's Tire & Auto
Minneapolis, MN
612-822-0201

Vehicle serviced
- Air �lter replaced
- Transmission �uid changed
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Safety inspection performed
- Oil and �lter changed
- Fluids checked
- Cabin air �lter replaced/cleaned

08/22/2019
 

81,294   Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN
Title #00V7MN9-1

Vehicle purchase reported
- Title or registration issued
- Registration updated when owner moved the

vehicle to a new location
- Vehicle color noted as Gray

09/13/2019
 

81,316   Steve's Tire & Auto
Minneapolis, MN
612-822-0201

Vehicle serviced
- Brakes checked
- Tires rotated

07/22/2020
 

Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN
Title #00V7MN9-1

Title or registration issued
- Vehicle color noted as Gray

Glossary

First Owner
When the �rst owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX de�nes an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including
Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine,
Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's
estimated ownership history.



Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill
of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Toyota Recall / Service Campaign
Portions of this report have been included under license from Toyota Motor North America, Inc. ('TOYOTA'), License Agreement
TMS1013 . This data applies only to vehicle marketed or originally sold in Mexico and the United States of America, including
Guam, Saipan, American Samoa, Puerto Rico, the U.S. Virgin Islands and the other United States territories and protectorates
with currently open safety or emissions recalls, or service campaigns. While TOYOTA provides data to Carfax Inc. on a regular
basis, this report may not include very recent activity. For the manufacturer's most current information on recall/campaign
activity for any Toyota, Lexus or Scion brand vehicle, you must go to http://toyota.com/recall or http://lexus.com/recall..

http://toyota.com/recall
http://lexus.com/recall

